
N DIV: COMM NW COR BLOCK 77, RUN
FOR POB, CONT S 33 FT, E 198.49 
MARION ST, N 33 FT, W 198.39 FT 

MULLINS REGINALD T SR/MULLINS SHIRLEY ANN
1010 NW DYSON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12004-001

2525 BEAUTY PARLOR
07

830317.00 1.00/

04/11/2016 ME 0.15 14,735 0 0 14,735
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57,868

0
57,868

0
57,868
57,868

0

57,868

1494/2483 6/01/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLINS REGINALD T SR

MULLINS REGINALD T 

1473/1546 8/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MULLINS REGINALD T II

MULLINS REGINALD T 
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HX Base Yr

542 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 1,714 91.5180 50.33 86,266 1925 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1496

BAS 1,496 100 1,496 37,647

UST 544 40 218 5,486

2,040 1,714 43,133

UST= W34 S16 BAS= S44 E34 N44 W34$ E34 N16$.

UST

34

16

34

16

BAS44

34

44

34

0

1 2525 C BEAUTYPRLR 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 6,549.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 14,735


